	Docket No.: L9361.02103			
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) 01-17-2003 (Rev. 03-01)				
(Nev. 03-01)  OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002)  P08/REV03	Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.	rease record the attached original documents or copytains.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Tsutomu MATSUMOTO Tadahiro SATO Keisuki ICHIKAWA	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Name: AMANO CORPORATION  Internal Address: 275, Mamedo-cho, Kohoku-ku			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa-ken			
3. Nature of conveyance:	JAPAN			
	Street Address:			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Otrock / Idahood.			
☐ Other	City: State: ZIP:			
Execution Date: December 10, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes   No			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 01/13/2003 EFLORES 00000007 10339466 3 FC:8021 40.00 0P	B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers attack	hed? ∐ Yes ⊠ No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: James E. Ledbetter, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00			
Internal Address: L9361.02103	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account			
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: Stevens, Davis, Miller & Mosher, LLP	8. Deposit account number:			
1615 L. Street, NW, Suite 850	19-4375			
City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 20036	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.  James E. Ledbetter, Reg. No. 28,732	January 10, 2003			
Name of Person Signing	Signature			
Total number of pages including cover st	2			

## USA ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

	(1)	Tsutomu MA	TSUMOTO			<del></del>	
	(2) (3)	<u>Tadahiro S</u> Keisuke IC	HIKAWA				
	(4) <u> </u>						
v	In /aluable c	consideration of to consideration paid and hereby does	he sum of one to each of the	dollar (\$1.00 undersigned	0) and other good I, the undersigned		
(	(6) <u>A</u>	LANO. CORPORA	TION				<b>.</b>
	(6a) of (7)	275, Mamedo					a-ken, Japan
(	7a) of						T
		er designated as t ates, its territories					:
( a	(8) any Letter	s Patent which m	in the inver ay be granted	ition, and all herefor, kno	applications for р wn as	patent and	
(	(9) <u>T</u>	IME STAMPING EDIUM FOR TH	- SYSTEM FO	R ELECTR	ONIC DOCUTEN Case No	)	PROGRAM
а		the undersigned h n for patent in the ted					
(	(10) on			or has a	already filed		
(	(11) U.	S. appln. Serial N	o	7	filed on		
		ne undersigned ac to said assignee a				nis	
application and a assignments in c 2) The c interference which to cooperate with such interference 3) The c may be necessar of Industrial Prop 4) The c a grant of a valid 5) The c any and all Letted divisions or continereby covenants that he has (they 6) The c the power to inse	any contine connection undersign the Assign to connection the Assign that he Assign to connection this	ed agree(s) to executing or divisional at with such applicated agree(s) to executed agree(s) to execute the edition of the United States assignment any full the United States	applications the tions as the Assure all papers and this applications in obtained and the all papers are provisions of orm all affirmations and requests resulting from the said Assignet to convey not execute, and the firm of STE arther identifica	reof and also ignee may de lecessary in continuing such event document the Internation said applicate, as Assignagreement VENS, DAVIStion which may designed the entire into the lecent the lecent lec	to execute separate memores and perform any dense and perform any onal Convention for the may be necessary or extended to the may be necessary or extended to the entire interest herein assign conflict herewith any be necessary or enteressary or e	te expedient. y thereof and forward with y act which r Protection ry to obtain its to issue n or nterest, and hed, and thereof	1
In witnes		f, executed by the i					
signature(s).  Date 10/12/2	2002 <b>s</b>	ignature of Inventor	(1) 72	stome I.	V Valound to	(Seal)	
Date 10/12/2	2002 s. 2002 s. s.	ignature of Inventor ignature of Inventor ignature of Inventor ignature of Inventor ignature of Inventor	(2) (3) <u>ku</u> (4)		>	(Seal) (Seal) (Seal) (Seal)	
This ass U.S.A., or (b) a least two witnes	U.S. Cour	should preferably nsel if outside the also sign here:	be signed befo U.S.A. If neith	re: (a) a Not er, then it sh	ary Public if withinould be signed be	n the efore at	
Date 10/12/ Date 10/12/	<u> </u>	ignature of Witness ignature of Witness	Moso	koju ju	(Se.		

**PATENT RECORDED: 01/10/2003 REEL: 013659 FRAME: 0789**